BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, STATE OF COLORADO 1313 Sherman Street, Room 315 Denver, Colorado 80203		
Petitioner:		
WARREN K AI	RNOLD,	
v.		
Respondent:		
JEFFERSON C EQUALIZATIO	OUNTY BOARD OF DN.	
Attorney or Party Without Attorney for the Petitioner:		Docket Number: 42951
Name: Address: Phone Number:	Warren K. Arnold 6411 Crestbrook Dr Morrison, CO 80465 (303) 697-0200	
	ORDER ON WITHDRAW	A T

UN WIIHDKAWA

THIS MATTER has not been scheduled for a hearing before the Board of Assessment Appeals. On December 23, 2003, the Board received Petitioner's request to withdraw the abovecaptioned appeal. The Board has approved Petitioner's request.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

Subject property is described as follows: 1.

Schedule No.: 013580

Property Type: Residential Category: Valuation

Petitioner is protesting the 2003 actual value of the subject property. 2.

ORDER:

Petitioner's request for withdrawal is granted; therefore, the Board will take no further action on these matters.

DATED and MAILED this 24th day of December, 2003.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

Karen & Hart

Karen E. Hart

ren E. Hart Julia a Baumbach

Debra A. Baumbach

This decision was put on the record

E OF COLORADO December 23, 2003 I hereby certify that this is a true and correct copy of the decision of SEAL the Board of Assessment Appeals. E HI I VSSESSME kie J. Brown

2

EC. 22, 2003 BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS 1313 SAERAIAN STREET, ROCH 315 SENVER, CD. 80203 REF: SockET # 42951, NOEPTES 11/19/03 SCN. # 013580, JEFFCO GENTREMEN: I HAVE DECEDED TO WITHLERAW THE ABOVE PETITION + NOT CO FORWARD WITH THE HEARING. I WILL HANNA SELEVER & COMUNE THIS LETTER TO JEFFED BOARD OF EQUITOTEDITED. THANK YOU. WARREN K. ARNOW 80 OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS - 03 DEC 53 6W 1:00 BECEIVED